

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4836 OF 2013

M/S SOLAR IND. INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMP. COMM. OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 16/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with C.A.4281/2013.

| (Rajni Mukhi)
| SR. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

| |