

Â  
ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6091 OF 2013

KELTECH ENERGIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and office report ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6137 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Ms.T.Anamika

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

| |