

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4281 OF 2013

GULF OIL CORPORATION LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH Civil Appeal NOS.4836, 6091 & 6137 of 2013
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9173-9181 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 21/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. G.R. Bhatia,Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri

Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

Dr. M.V.K. Moorthy,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Chandan,Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.
Mr. A.C. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Krishnan,Adv.

..2/-

.2.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.
Mr. Anuj Berry,Adv.
M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Admit.
Interim orders to continue.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|